DATE

COURT RM NO
JUDGE

NO FILE NUMBER

1 SCA 108/2003

2 SCA 139/2010

3 SCA 42/2012

4 SCRA 6/2013

5 SCA 77/2014

6 SCREF 1/2014

Wednesday, 18 February 2015
TBA

Hartshorn, J

PARTIES

Yama Security Services Ltd-V-Lindasy Lailai

& Telikom PNG Ltd

LONDARY JEFEREY-V-HELEN JIMMY

GREGORY TAVATUNA-V-DR. NOVETTE &
ORS, THE BOARD OF MANAGEMENT OF
VANIMO GENERAL HOSPITAL & THE STATE

Christian Peril Tarur-V-The State

Kundiawa Public Hospital Board &

Department of Simbu-V-Hubert Koni

Reference by the Principle Legal Advisor
to the Natiopnal Executive Council-V-
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DIRECTIONS HEARING (REGULAR)

ol
r (4%

SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

APPELLANT LAWYER
NIKIUMA LAWYERS

NORBERT KUBAK &
COMPANY Lawyers

KUBAK & KUBAK Solicitors &
Barristers

FURIGI Lawyers

KOPUNYE Lawyers

KUMAN Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER
GADENS LAWYERS

STEVENS LAWYERS

SOLICITOR GENERAL

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

WARNER SHAND Lawyers
(Kundiawa)

N/A

ADJ FROM
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

ADJ TO
18/02/2015

18/02/2015

18/02/2015

18/02/2015

18/02/2015

18/02/2015

TIME
1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

COMMENTS

1. Matter is adjourned to 18/02/15 at
1:30pm. 2. File SCA 106/2002 are to be
brought into Court at that time.

Matter is adjourned by consent to
18/02/15 at 1:30pm for further
Directions Hearing.

Matteris adjourned to 18/02/14 at
1:30pm for further Directions hearing

Matter adjourned to 1;30pm on
18/02/15 for parties to liase re: the
missing 12 Annexures and for an
Amended Appeal Book to be filled so
thatthe a Hearing date can be
allocated on the 18/02/15

Matter is adjourned to 18/02/15 at
1:30pm for parties to attend to
certification of the Appeal Book.

Adjourned to 18/02/15 at 1:30pm for
further Directions
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NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJTO TIME COMMENTS

Issued this Tuesday 17, February, 2015

lan V. Augerea
Registrar
National and Supreme Court
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